
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1462302001002240

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 24,526

CAMA #: 146 23 0 20 01 002 24 0 00
Sec: 23 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

DOWD00088
DOWD, JUDY A

    

Owner: DOWD, JUDY A Legal: PART LOT 8 BEG 406.43' W & 326.81' S OF NE COR NW1/4 TH 
SW 57.81' NW 1 04.33' NE52' E 19.58' SE 87.79' TO POB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 60708

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,959.38 1,959.38 3,918.76

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202562843-1 12/27/2021

0.00 0.00

12/27/2021

1,959.38

1 1,959.38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,959.38

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202628521-1 06/30/2022

1,985.11 0.00

06/30/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,959.38

0.00

25.73

**********

1,985.11

Judy Dowd

Check #Name/Amnt: 5170                Judy Dowd                             4493.75

Grand Totals 1,959.38 1,959.38 25.73 3,944.49

1,985.11 0.00 1,959.38 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/22/2025 12:46:56 AM


