F	RECEIPTS	Date - Tim		
Shawnee	County TREASURER	5/22/2025 12:46:56 AM		
Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 014	Value: 24,526		
4 0 00				
Twn: 12	Rgn: 15			
	Legal: PART LOT 8 BEG 40	6.43' W & 326.81' S OF NE COR NW1/4 TH		
	Shawnee Tax Unit	Twn: 12 Rgn: 15		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,959.38	1,959.38	3,918.76
2021	RL	60708	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202562843-1	12/27/2021	12/27/2021	1	1,959.38	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	1,959.38		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import
202628521-1	06/30/2022	06/30/2022	2	0.00	1,959.38	25.73	1,985.11	
1,985.11	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Judy Dowd	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 5170	Judy Dowd		4493.75				
Grand Totals				1,959.38	1,959.38	25.73	3,944.49	
1,985.11	0.00	1,959.38		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00